            *   MAGNETIC FLUORESCENT BALLASTS
            *   SIGN - MAGNETIC FLUORESCENT BALLASTS
            *   ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT BALLASTS
            *   METAL HALIDE - MAGNETIC HID BALLASTS
            *   METAL HALIDE - PULSE START - MAGNETIC HID BALLASTS
            *   METAL HALIDE - F-CAN - MAGNETIC HID BALLASTS
            *   HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM - MAGNETIC HID BALLASTS
            *   HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM - F-CAN - MAGNETIC HID BALLASTS
CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE
SOLA BALLASTS
by ISB Lighting & Power Source - Subsidiary of Industrias Sola Basic, S.A. de C.V.
(866) 406-2728  -  (855) 258-6113
SOLA Cat. Number Advance Universal Keystone Howard Description Voltage Notes
Magnetic Fluorescent Ballasts - Compact Fluorescent - Preheat Start - Normal Power Factor
Compact Fluorescent - Preheat Start - Normal Power Factor
FCF-7/9-TP LPL-5-9-TP 4105F2P CC579TP (1) CFL 7/9w with Mounting Feet 120
FCF-13-TP LO-13-22-TP 4113F2P CC1322TP (1) CLF 13w Core & Coil w/Mntng Feet 120
FCF-13-TP/C LC-13-TP 4111H20 (1) CFL 13w Core & Coil w/Clamp Core 120
Trigger Start - Normal Power Factor
ETSF-20-TP RLQ-120-TP 565-L-TC-P 120TP (1) F20/15/14T12 or (1) F15/14T8 120
ERSF-220-60-TP RL-2SP20-TP 447-LR-TC-P 220TP (2) F120/15/14T12 - (2) F15/14T8   120
Pre-Heat Start - Normal Power Factor
DFF-20-TP L-120F 200-H2P (1) F20/15/14T12  Also F15/14T8 120
DFF-20 LO-13-22-TP 200-H2 (1) F20/15/14T12  Also F15/14T8 120
Circline - Rapid Start - Normal Power Factor
DFFC-22-TP 200-C2P SS22WSTP (1) FC8/T9 22/20w  (Circline Preheat) 120
ERSFC-122-TP 547-RS-TC-P (1) FC8T9 22w Circline 120
ERSFC-122-TPK RLQS-122-TP 547-RS-TC-P 122TPWS (1) FC8T9 Circline with Connector 120
ERSFC-132-TP RL-140-TP 445-RS-TC-P (1) FC16/12T9 40/32w Circline 120
ERSFC-132-TPK RLCS-140-TP 445-RS-TC-P 140TPWS (1) FC16/12T9 40/32w Circline w/ Conn 120
E-629C-F-2232-TP RS-22-32-TP 726-L-VLH-TC-P KTEB-2C72-1-TP-WS (1) FC12T9 & (1) FC8T9 120 1
E-629C-F-3240-TP RS-32-40-TP 726-L-VLH-TC-P KTEB-2C72-1-TP-WS (1) FC16T9 & (1) FC12T9 120 2
Rapid Start - Normal Power Factor
ERSF-134-TP 413-C-TC-P 140TP (1) F40/34/30T12 ES & FC16/12T9 120
ERSF-234-TP RM-2S35-TP (2) F40/34T12  Energy Saver 120
ERSF-140-TP RL-140-TP (1) F40/30T12 (1) FC16/12T9  (Circline) 120
ERSF-240-TP v (2) F40T12 Also "U" 120
Rapid Start - High Power Factor
E-620-F-220-TP 564-L-TC-P (2)  F20/15/14T12  Also  F15/F14T8 120
E-420-F-230-TP R-2SP-30-TP 573-L-TC-P (2) F30T12 Energy Saver 120
E-420-F-234-SW R-2S34-TP 446-LSLH-TC-P 240TPH M2/40RS-120 (2) F40T12 Also 34w Energy Saver 120
E-620-F-240-TP (2) F40T12 & T10 F40T12"U" F40T12 ES 120
Rapid Start - High Power Factor - High Output
E-620-F-2163110-TP RC-2S85-TP 778-XLH-TC (1) F96/84/72/60/48 (2) F48/24 T12-HO 120
E-420-F-1110-TP RS-110-TP 481-LH-TC-P (1) F96/84/72T12-HO Also 95w ES 120
E-420-T-1110-TP VS-110-TP N/A (1) F96/84/72T12-HO Also 95w ES 277
E-420-F-2110-SW R-2S110-TP 480-SLH-TC-P 296HPTPH M2/110RS-120 (2) F96/84/72T12-HO Also 95w ES 120
E-420-T-2110-SW V-2S110-TP 487-SLH-TC-P 296HPTPH-277 M2/110RS-277 (2) F96/84/72T12-HO Also 95w ES 277
Rapid Start - High Power Factor - Very High Output
E-420-F-1215-TP RC-2S102-TP (1) F96/72T12-VHO 120
E-420-T-1215-TP VC-2S102-TP (1) F96/72T12 VHO 277
E-420-F-2215-TP RC-2S200-TP 930-K-TC-P (2) F96/72T12-VHO 120
E-420-T-2215-TP VC-2S200-TP 937-K-TC-P (2) F96/72T12-VHO 277
Rapid Start - High Power Factor - High Output
E620-F-1236110-TP ASB-0412-012-BL-TP USB-0412-12 KTSB-0412-12-1-TP MS2/72HO-120 (1-2) T12-HO 4-12 ft 120
E620-T-1236110-TP VSB-0412-012-BL-TP (1-2) T12-HO 4-12 ft 277
E620-F-2345088-TP ASB-0620-24-BL-TP USB-0816-14 KTSB-0620-24-1-TP MS4/48HO-120 (2-4) T12-HO 6-20 ft 120
E620-T-2345088-TP VSB-0620-24-BL-TP (2-4) T12-HO 6-20 ft 277
E620-F-23488-TP ASB-1224-24-BL-TP USB-1024-14 KTSB-1224-24-1-TP MS4/72HO-120 (2-4) T12-HO 12-24 ft 120
E620-T-23488-TP VSB-1224-24-BL-TP (2-4) T12-HO 12-24 ft 277
E620-F-234137-TP ASB-2040-24-BL-TP USB-1632-24 KTSB-2040-24-1-TP MS4/96HO-120 (2-4) T12-HO 20-40 ft 120
E620-T-234137-TP VSB-2040-24-BL-TP (2-4) T12-HO 20-40 ft 277
E620-F-45650110-TP ASB-1240-46-BL-TP USB-2036-46 KTSB-1240-46-1-TP MS6/72HO-120 (4-6) T12-HO 12-40 ft 120
E620-T-45650110-TP VSB-1240-46-BL-TP (4-6) T12-HO 12-40 ft 277
E620-F-45688110-TP ASB-2448-46-BL-TP USB-2048-46 KTSB-2448-46-1-TP MS6/96HO-120 (4-6) T12-HO 24-48 ft 120
E620-T-45688110-TP VSB-2448-46-BL-TP (4-6) T12-HO 24-48 ft 277
SOLA Cat. Number Advance Universal Keystone Howard Description Voltage Notes
F26/32/42 Triple or Quad T4 - F24/27 & F40 Long Twin Tube T5 - F28 2-D T5 - Fc9/12 Circline T5 - F57 Triple or Quad T4 - Programmed Rapid Start
E-724-U-242-M2-S ICF-2S42-M2-LD-K C242UNV-D KTEB-242T-UV-TPPIC EP2/42CF/MV/K (2) F42/32/26 (1) FC9/FC12T5 F57T4 120/277
F14/21/22/24/28/35/39/54/80T5  &  FC9/12T5  & FC12T5 HO Programed Rapid Start - High Efficiency - High Power Factor
E-725-U-180-R1 ICN-1S80 ES4515K (1)  F80T5 120/277
E-725-U-224-R1-S ICN-2S24 B224PUNV-D KTEB-224HO-UV-TP-PS (1) or (2) F24/FC9T5 (1) F39/FC12T5  120/277
E-725-U-228-R1-S ICN-2S28 B228PUNV-C EP2/28T5/PRS/MV (1) or (2)  F35/F28T5/F21  or (2) F14T5 120/277
E-725-U-239-R1-S ICN-2S39 B239PUNV-D KTEB-239HO-UV-TP-PS EP2/39HO/PRS/MV (1) or (2) F39T5 or (1) or (2) FC12T5 120/277
E-725-U-254-R1-S ICN-2S54 B254PUNV-D KTEB-254HO-UV-TP-PS EP2/54HO/PRS/MV (1) or (2) F54T5  or (1) or (2)  FC12T5HO 120/277
F34/40T12 - Programmed Rapid Start
E-720-U-240-SC-S REL-2S40-SC B240R120 KTEB-240-1-TP-PIC E2/40RS-120MC (1) or (2) F40/34T12 120/277 3
F32T8     Instant Start - Parallel - Normal Light Output (NLO.)
E-758-F-232-SC REL-2P32-SC B232I120RH KTEB-232LBF-1-TP-PIC E2/32IS-120SC (1) or (2) F32/25/17 T8 N.L.O.    4ft. 120
E-758-T-232-SC VEL-2P32-SC B232I277RH (1) or (2) F32/25/17 T8 NLO    4ft. 277
E-758-U-232-SC ICN-2P32-SC B232IUNVEL-A KTEB-232LBF-UV-TP EP2/32IS/120-277SC (1) or (2) F32/25/17T8 & FB32T8/U NLO    4ft.120/277
E-758-F-332-SC REL-3P32-TP B332I120RH KTEB-332LBF-1-TP-PIC E3/32IS-120SC (3) F32/25/17 T8 NLO    4ft. 120
E-758-F-432-SC REL-4P32-TP B432I120RH KTEB-432LBF-1-TP-PIC E4/32IS-120SC (4) F32/25/17 T8 NLO    4ft 120
E-758-U-432-SC ICN-4P32-SC B432IUNVEL-A KTEB-432LBF-UV-TP EP4/32IS/120-277SC (4) F32/25/17T8 & FB32T8/U NLO      4ft. 120/277
F96T8 Instant Start - Parallel Slimline - Normal Light Output
E-758-F-259 SC REL-2P59-SC B259I120RH (1) or (2) F96T8 NLO    8ft. 120
E-758-U-259 SC IOP-2P59-CS B259IUNVHP-A KTEB-259LBF-UV-TP EP2/59IS/MV/SC (1) or (2) F96T8 NLO    8ft. 120/277
F96T12 Instant Start - Parallel Slim Line - Normal Light Output
E-750-U-260 REL-2P60-S B260IUNVHP KTEB-275-UV-TP-PIC E2/75IS-120 (1) or (2) F96T12 120/277 3
Magnetic Fluorescent Ballasts - High Power Factor
Sign Ballasts - High Output - Rapid Start - High Power Factor
SOLA ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT BALLASTS
SOLA MAGNETIC FLUORESCENT BALLASTS
Magnetic Fluorescent Ballasts - Normal Power Factor - (Residential Market Only)
SOLA Cat. Number Advance Cat. # Universal Cat. # Keystone Howard Description Voltage Notes
METAL HALIDE - HX-HPF (HIGH REACTANCE) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
E-MCA00W35 39W.  CWA  M130  PS 4 Taps
E-MZA00W39 71A5081-001 M35MLTLC3M500K 39W.  HX-HPF  M130 4 Taps
E-MZA00W50 71A5181-001D M50MLTLC3M-500K MH-50X-D M0050-71C-511-K 50W.  HX-HPF  M110 4 Taps 4
E-MZA00W70 71A5292-001D M70MLTLC3M-500K MH-70X-Q M0070-71C-511-K 70W.  HX-HPF  M98 4 Taps
E-MCA00W71 71A5281/71A5280 70W.  CWA  M85 or  M98 or  M139  PS 4 Taps 7
E-MZA00W100 71A5390-001D M100MLTLC3M-500K MH-100X-Q M0100-71C-512-K 100W.  HX-HPF  M90 4 Taps 5
E-MZA00W150 71A5492-001D M150MLTLC3M-500K MH-150X-Q M0150-71C-511-K 150W.  HX-HPF  M102 4 Taps 6
METAL HALIDE - CWA (CONSTANT WATTAGE AUTOREGULATED) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
E-MCA00W151 71A54A3-001D 150W.  CWA  M102 or  M142  PS 4 Taps
E-MMCA00W175 71A5570-001D M175MLTAC3M-500K MH-175A-Q-KIT M0175-71C-213-K 175W.  CWA  M57 4 Taps
E-871-DD-117 71A5540-001D M17548TAC3M-500K 175W.  CWA  M57 480V
E-871-DD-117TF 71A5540-T001D N/A 175W.  CWA  M57 480+120V
E-871-WDD-117 M175ML5AC3M-500K MH-175A-P-KIT M0175-81C-211-K 175W.  CWA  M57 5 Taps
E-MMCA00W250 71A5770-001D M250MLTAC4M-500K MH-250A-Q-KIT M0250-71C-213-K 250W.  CWA  M58 4 Taps
E-871-DD-251 71A5740-001D M25048TAC4M-500K MH-250A-480-KIT 250W.  CWA  M58 480V
E-MMCAWDD250 71A5750-001D M250ML5AC4M-500K MH-250A-P-KIT M0250-81C-213-K 250W.  CWA  M58 5 Taps
E-MMCA00W400 71A6071-001D M400MLTAC4M-500K MH-400A-Q-KIT M0400-71C-212-K 400W.   CWA  M59 4 Taps
E-871-DD-411 71A6041-001D M40048TAC4M-500K MH-400A-480-KIT 400W.   CWA  M59 480V
E-871-DD-411TF 71A6041-T001D N/A 400W.   CWA  M59 480+120V
E-MMCAWDD400 71A6051-001D M400ML5AC4M-500K MH-400A-P-KIT M0400-81C-211-K 400W.   CWA  M59 5 Taps
E-MCA00W4002S 2 x 400W.   CWA  M59 4 Taps
E-MMCA00W1000 71A6572-001D M1000MLTAC5M500K MH-1000A-Q-KIT M1000-71C-213-K 1000W.  CWA  M47 4 Taps
E-871-DD-211 71A6542-001D M100048TAC5M500K MH-1000A-480-KIT 1000W.  CWA  M47 480V
E-871-DD-211TF 71A6542-T001D N/A 1000W.  CWA  M47 480+120V
E-MMCAWDD1000 71A6552-001D M1000ML5AC5M500K MH-1000A-P-KIT M1000-81C-212-K 1000W.  CWA  M47 5 Taps
E-MCA00W1500 71A6772-001D M1500MLTAC5M500K MH-1500A-Q-KIT M1500-71C-212-K 1500W.  CWA  M48 4 Taps
E-MCAODD1500 71A6742-001D M150048TAC5M500K MH-1500A-P-KIT M1500-11C-212-K 1500W.  CWA  M48 480V
E-MCA00W171 71A5593-001D P175MLTAC3M-500K MPS-175A-Q-KIT 175W.  CWA  M137 or  M152  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD171 71A5543-001D P17548TAC3M-500K 175W.  CWA  M137 or  M152  PS 480V.
E-MCA00W200 71A5692-001D P200MLTAC3M-500K MPS-200A-Q-KIT 200W.  CWA  M136  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD200 71A5642-001D P20048TAC3M-500K 200W.  CWA  M136  PS 480V.
E-MCA00W251 71A5792-001D P250MLTAC4M-500K MPS-250A-Q-KIT M0250-71C-6E2 250W.  CWA  M138 or  M153  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD251 71A5742-001D P25048TAC4M-500K 250W.  CWA  M138 or  M153  PS 480V.
E-MCAWDD251 71A5752-001D P250ML5AC4M-500K MPS-250A-P-KIT 250W.  CWA  M138 or  M153  PS 5 TAPS
E-871-W-320 71A5892-001D P320MLTAC40-500K MH-320A-Q-KIT M0320-71C-612-K 320W.  CWA  M132 / M154  PS 4 Taps
E-871-DD-320 7A5842-001D P32048TAC4M-500K 320W.  CWA  M132 / M154  PS 480V
E-871-DD-320TF 71A5842-T001D 320W.  CWA  M132 / M154  PS 480+120V
E-MCA00W351 71A5993-001D P350MLTAC4M-500K MPS-350A-Q-KIT M0350-71C-612-K 350W.  CWA  M131  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD351 71A5943-001D P350480AC4M-500K 350W.  CWA  M131  PS 480V.
E-MCA0DD351TF 71A5943-T001D 350W.  CWA  M131  PS 480+120V
E-MCA00W401 71A6092-001D P400MLTAC4M-500K MPS-400A-Q-KIT M0400-71C-611-K 400W.  CWA  M135 or  M155  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD401 71A6042-001D P40048TAC4M-500K 400W.  CWA  M135 or  M155  PS 480V.
E-MCA0DD401TF 71A6042-T001D 400W.  CWA  M135 or  M155  PS 480+120V
E-MCAWDD401 71A6052-001D P400ML5AC4M-500K MPS-400A-P-KIT 400W.  CWA  M135 or  M155  PS 5 TAPS
E-MCA00W451 71A6393-001D P450MLTAC4M-500K MPS-450A-Q-KIT 450W.  CWA  M144  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD451 71A6343-001D P45048TAC4M-500K 450W.  CWA  M144  PS 480V
E-MCA00W751 71A6490-001D P750MLTAC5M-500K MPS-750A-Q-KIT M0750-71C-613 750W.  CWA  M149  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD751 71A64F0 P75048TAC5M-500K 750W.  CWA  M149  PS 480V
E-MCA00W1001 71A6593-001D P1000MLTAC5M500K MPS-1000A-Q-KIT M1000-71C-612-K 1000W.  CWA  M141  PS 4 Taps
E-MCA0DD1001 71A6543-001D P100048TAC5M500K 1000W.  CWA  M141  PS 480V
E-MCA0DD1001TF 71A6543-T001D 1000W.  CWA  M141  PS 480+120V
SOLA Cat. Number Advance Universal Keystone Howard Description Voltage Notes
F-CAN - METAL HALIDE - HX-HPF (HIGH REACTANCE) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
E-MZA0FT39F 72C5081-NP-001 1120-251A-TC 39W.  HX-HPF  M130 120/277V
E-MZA0FT50F 72C5181-NP-001 11210-236C-TC MH-50X-D-FCAN 50W.  HX-HPF  M110 120/277V
E-MZA0FT70F 72C5282-NP-001 11210-506C-TC MH-70X-D-FCAN 70W.  HX-HPF  M98 120/277V
E-MZA0FT100F 72C5381-NP-001 11210-239C-TC MH-100X-D-FCAN 100W.  HX-HPF  M90 120/277V
E-MZA0FT150F 72C5482-NP-001 11210-242C-TC MH-150-D-FCAN 150W.  HX-HPF  M102 120/277V
F-CAN - METAL HALIDE - CWA (CONSTANT WATTAGE AUTOREGULATED) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
E-MCA0FT175F 72C5581-NP-001 1110-245SC-TC MH-175A-D-FCAN M0175-23F-211 175W.  CWA  M57 or   H39 120/277V
E-MCA0FT250F 72C5782-NP-001 1110-246C-TC MH-250A-D-FCAN M0250-23F-211 250W.  CWA  M58  &  H37 120/277V
E-MCA0FT400F 72C6082-NP-001 1110-247SC-TC MH-400A-D-FCAN M0400-23F-211 400W.  CWA  M59 120/277V
E-MCA0FT201F 200W.  CWA  M136  PS 120/277V
E-MCA0FT251F 72C5783-NP-001 250W.  CWA  M138 or  M153  PS 120/277V
E-MCA0FT321F 72C5882-NP-001 P32027TAFXM 320W. CWA  M132 or  M154  PS 120/277V
E-MCA0FT401F 72C6182-NP-001 400W.  CWA  M135 or  M155  PS 120/277V
F-CAN - METAL HALIDE - CWA (CONSTANT WATTAGE AUTOREGULATED) PULSE START - HIGH POWER FACTOR
H.I.D  -  (High Intensity Discharge Lamp) F-Can
SOLA MAGNETIC HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE LAMPS BALLASTS
ONE LAMP / METAL HALIDE
METAL HALIDE - CWA (CONSTANT WATTAGE AUTOREGULATED) PULSE START - HIGH POWER FACTOR
H.I.D  -  ( Core & Coil Ballast Replacement Kits with Capacitors)
SOLA Cat. Number Advance Universal Cat. # Keystone Howard Description Voltage Notes
E-SRNOOF35 71A7707 S35120RCEM HPS-35R-1-KIT S0035-02C-111 35W.  Reactor  NPF  S76 120V 8
E-SRNOOF50 71A7807 S50120RCEM HPS-50R-1-KIT S0050-02C-111 50W.  Reactor  NPF  S68 120V 8
E-SRNOOF70 71A7907 S70120RCEM HPS-70R-1-KIT S0070-02C-111 70W.  Reactor  NPF  S62 120V 8
E-SRNOOF100 71A8007 S100RCEM HPS-100R-1-KIT S0100-02C-111 100W.  Reactor  NPF  S54 120V 8
E-SRNOOF150 71A8107 S150120RCEM HPS-150R-1-KIT S0150-02C-111 150W.  Reactor  NPF  S55 120V 8
E-SZA00W35 35W.  HX-HPF S76 4 Taps
E-SZA00W50 71A7801-001D S50MLTLC3M500K 50W.  HX-HPF  S68 4 Taps
E-SZA00W70 71A7971-001D S70MLTLC3M-500K HPS-70X-Q-KIT S0070-71C-511-K 70W.  HX-HPF  S62 4 Taps
E-SZA0DD70 71A7941-001D S7048TLC3M-500K 70W.  HX-HPF  S62 480V
E-SZA00W100 71A8071-001D S100MLTLC3M-500K HPS-100X-Q-KIT S0100-71C-511-K 100W.  HX-HPF  S54 4 Taps
E-SZA0DD100 71A8041-001D S10048TLC3M-500K 100W.  HX-HPF  S54 480V
E-SZA00W150 71A8172-001D S150MLTLC3M-500K HPS-150X-Q-KIT S0150-71C-511-K 150W.  HX-HPF  S55 4 Taps
E-SZA0DD150 71A8142-001D S15048TLC3M-500K 150W.  HX-HPF  S56 480V
E-SCA00W200 71A8970-001D S200MLTAC4M-500K 200W.  CWA  S66 4 Taps
E-SCA0DD200 71A8940-001D S20048TAC4M-500K 200W.  CWA  S66 480V
E-971-W-SO250 71A8271-001D S250MLTAC4M-500K KITS-250A-Q-KIT S0250-71C-212-K 250W.  CWA  S50 4 Taps
E-971-DD-SO250 71A8241-001D S25048TAC4M-500K 250W.  CWA  S50 480V
E-971-DD-SO250TF 71A8241-T001D 250W.  CWA  S50 480+120V
E-971-WDD-SO250 71A8251-001D S250ML5AC4M-500K KITS-250A-P-KIT S0250-81C-211-K 250W.  CWA  S50 5 Taps
E-SCA00W310 71A8371 310W.  CWA  S67 4 Taps
E-SCA0DD310 71A8341 310W.  CWA  S67 480V
E-971-W-SO400 71A8473-001D S400MLTAC4M-500K KITS-400A-Q-KIT S0400-71C-211-K 400W.   CWA  S51 4 Taps
E-971-DD-SO400 71A8443-001D S40048TAC4M-500K 400W.   CWA  S51 480V
E-971-DD-SO400TF 71A8443-T001D 400W.   CWA  S51 480+120V
E-971-WDD-SO400 71A8453-001D S400ML5AC4M-500K KITS-400A-P-KIT S0400-81C-211-K 400W.   CWA  S51 5 Taps
E-SCA00W430 71A85E6 S430MLTAC4M-500K 430W. CWA  S145 4 Taps
E-SCA00W600 71A85E5 S600MLTAC5M-500K KITS-600A-Q-KIT 600W.  CWA  S106 4 Taps
E-SCA00W750 71A86E5 750W.  CWA  S111 4 Taps 9
E-SCA0DD750 71A86F5 750W.  CWA  S111 480V 10
E-971-W-SO1000 71A8773-001D S1000MLTAC5M500K KITS-1000A-Q-KIT S1000-71C-211-K 1000W.  CWA  S52 4 Taps
E-971-DD-SO1000 71A8743-001D S100048TAC5M500K S1000-11C-211-K 1000W.  CWA  S52 480V
E-971-WDDSO1000 71A8753-001D S1000ML5AC5M500K KITS-1000A-P-KIT 1000W.  CWA  S52 5 Taps
SOLA Cat. Number Advance Universal Keystone Howard Description Voltage Notes
F-CAN - HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM - HX-HPF (HIGH REACTANCE) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
E-SZA0FT35F 12210-261C-TC 35W.  HX-HPF S76 120/277V.
E-SZA0FT50F 72C7884-NP-001 12210-236C-TC 50W.  HX-HPF S68 120/277V.
E-SZA0FT70F 72C7984-NP-001 12210-237C-TC 70W.  HX-HPF S62 120/277V.
E-SZA0FT100F 72C8084-NP-001 12210-239C-TC 100W.  HX-HPF S54 120/277V.
E-SZA0FT150F 72C8185-NP-001 12210-241C.TC 150W.  HX-HPF S55 120/277V.
E-SCA0FT250F 1210-246C-TC 250W.  CWA S50 120/277V.
Notes:
(1) 22 & 32 Watts only. Magnetic ballast (6) For M142 lamps use EMCA00W151
(2) 32 & 40 W only. Magnetic ballast. (7) Advance is HX-HPF Sola is CWA
(3) SOLA is universal voltage (8) Capacitor ordered as a separate item
(4) Sola is 4 Tap (9) Advance is 120/208/240, SOLA is 4 Tap
(5) Advance is M90&M140 SOLA M90 only (10) Advance is 277/480, SOLA is single voltage 480, for 277V use SOLA ESCA00W750.
Customer Service Dallas - (888) 385-4448
H.I.D  -  (High Intensity Discharge Lamp) F-Can
Sales & Tech Support - (866) 406-2728 & (855) 258-6113
SOLA MAGNETIC HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE LAMPS BALLASTS
H.I.D  -  ( Core & Coil Ballast Replacement Kits with Capacitors)
ONE LAMP / HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM  -  R-NPF - (REACTORS) - NORMAL POWER FACTOR
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM  -  HX-HPF - (HIGH REACTANCE) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM  -  CWA - (CONSTANT WATTAGE AUTOREGULATED) - HIGH POWER FACTOR
For further information, please contact your local representative.
2840 Keller Springs Road., Suite 1102, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Tel. (972) 416-4500  -  Fax. (972) 418-5858